
Mid Term Exams Date sheet, 2025-2026 Classes 1 to 5 

Please note: Regular teaching will continue during orals 

Please note: Revision will take place during online papers and regular school timings will be observed. 

Date Day Classes Subject 

  Orals 

29-09-25 Monday 1 to 5 English Reading & Poetry 

30-09-25 Tuesday 1 to 5 Urdu Reading & Poetry 

01-10-25 Wednesday 1 to 5 English Dictation 

02-10-25 Thursday 1 to 5 Urdu Dictation 

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

  Online Paper  

06-10-25 Monday 1 to 5 Math  

07-10-25 Tuesday 1 to 5  English  

08-10-25 Wednesday 1 to 5 Science 

09-10-25 Thursday 1 to 5 Computer Studies   

10-10-25 Friday 3 to 5 S. Studies    

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

                                Written Paper Schedule  

13-10-25 Monday 1 to 5 Art 7:30am to 12.30pm 

14-10-25 Tuesday 1 to 5 Urdu 7:30am to 12:30am 

15-10-25 Wednesday 1 to 5  Religion/Islamiat 7:30am to 11:00am 

16-10-25 Thursday 1 to 5  Math 7:30am to 11:00am 

17-10-25 Friday 1 to 5 Computer Studies 7:30am to 11:00am 

18-10-25 Saturday 1 to 5 Science 7:30am to 11:00am 

19-10-25 Monday 1 to 5   English 7:30am to 11:00am 

20-10-25 Tuesday 3 to 5 S. Studies 7:30am to 11:00am 



                                      Middle Department Mid Term Examination Date sheet 2025-2026 

Please note: Regular teaching will continue during orals 

Please note: Revision will take place during online papers and regular school timings will be observed. 

 

Date Day Classes Subject  

  Orals 

29-09-25 Monday 6 to 7 English Reading & Poetry 

30-09-25 Tuesday 6 to 7 Urdu Reading & Poetry 

01-10-25 Wednesday 6 to 7 English Dictation 

02-10-25 Thursday 6 to 7 Urdu Dictation 

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

  Online Paper  

06-10-25 Monday 6 to 8 Math  

07-10-25 Tuesday 6 to 8  English  

08-10-25 Wednesday 6 to 8 Science 

09-10-25 Thursday 6 to 8 Computer Studies 

10-10-25 Friday 6 to 8 S. Studies   

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

                                Written Paper Schedule  

13-10-25 Monday 6 to 8 Art 7:30am to 12.30pm 

14-10-25 Tuesday 6 to 8 Urdu 7:30am to 12:30am 

15-10-25 Wednesday 6 to 8  Religion/Islamiat 7:30am to 11:00am 

16-10-25 Thursday 6 to 8  English 7:30am to 11:00am 

17-10-25 Friday 6 to 8 Computer Studies 7:30am to 11:00am 

18-10-25 Saturday 6 to 8 Science 7:30am to 11:00am 

19-10-25 Monday 6 to 8  Math 7:30am to 11:00am 

20-10-25 Tuesday 6 to 8 S. Studies 7:30am to 11:00am 


